
 

 

Town Clerk 

John Wright 

SCP 43-47 (£54,495-£59,012) 

Permanent employee 

john.wright@lymeregistowncouncil.gov.uk 

Maintenance Operatives 

x2 

Steve Hossack 

Jamie Grant 

SCP 10-13 (£27,694-

£29,064) 

Lengthsman  

Mark Bujniewicz 

SCP 10-13 

(£27,694-£29,064) 

Permanent  

employee 

01297 445175 

Enforcement Officers x2 

Alan Jefferies 

Vacant 

SCP 18-21 (31,537-

£33,143) 

Permanent employees 

01297 445175 

Operations Supervisor/Lengthsman  

Pete Williams 

SCP 22-25 (£33,699-£36,363) 

Permanent employee 

pete.williams@lymeregistowncouncil.gov.uk 

Deputy Town Clerk 

Mark Green 

SCP 34-37 (£45,091-£48,226) 

Permanent employee 

mark.green@lymeregistowncouncil.gov.uk 

Operations Manager 

Sam O’Connell 

SCP 30-33 (£40,777-£44,075) 

Permanent employee 

adrian.turner@lymeregistowncouncil.gov.uk 

Gardeners x5  

Alan Legg (p/t) 

Stuart Christie  

Steve Turner  

Kai Sparks 

Simon Allman 

Alex Gould (p/t) 

SCP 10-13 

(£27,694-

£29,064) 

Permanent  

employees 

01297 445175 

Cleansing Operative  

Cameron Bujniewicz 

SCP 3-5 (£24,796-

£25,583) 

Temporary employee 

01297 445175 

Seafront Attendant  

Matt Johnson 

SCP 6-9 (£25,989-

£27,254) 

Permanent  

Employee  

01297 445175 

 

Evening Seafront 

Attendant  

(Seasonal)  

Vacant 

SCP 16 (£15.33 ph) 

Temporary  

Employee  

01297 445175 

P/T Amenities’ Assistants 

x5  

Mick Heneghan  

Roger Saunders 

Jag Rees 

Vacant 

Vacant 

SCP 6 (£25,989) 

Permanent employees 

Assistant Town Clerk 

Adrianne Mullins 

SCP 30-33 (£40,777-£44,075) 

Permanent employee 

adrianne.mullins@lymeregistowncouncil.gov.uk 

Finance Manager  

Naomi Cleal 

SCP 30-33 (£40,777-£44,075) 

Permanent employee 

naomi.cleal@lymeregistowncouncil.gov.uk 

 P/T Finance Assistant 

Shanie King 

SCP 10-13 (£27,694-£29,064) 

Permanent employee 

shanie.king@lymeregistowncouncil.gov.uk 

Wedding Stewards 

x 6  

Margaret Johnson  

Carol Earp 

Lesley Gaitch 

Cathy Stafford 

Caroline Francis 

Joanna Scotton 

£31.53 per two-

hour  

Ceremony 

Permanent  

employees 

P/T Administrative and Community 

Engagement  

Assistants x2 

Anne-Marie Shepherd 

Kate Newman 

SCP 10-13 (£27,694-£29,064) 

Permanent employees 

anne-marie.shepherd 

@lymeregistowncouncil.gov.uk 

kate.newman@lymeregistowncouncil.

Property and  

Projects Assistant 

Anthony Mullins 

SCP 17-22 (£31,022-£33,699) 

Temporary employee 

anthony.mullins@lymeregistowncouncil.gov.uk 

P/T Communications  

Officer 

Cara Austin 

SCP 14-17 (£29,540-

£31,022) 

Permanent  

employee 

cara.austin@ 

lymeregistowncouncil.gov.uk 

 P/T Administrative Assistant 

Zoe Hill 

SCP 6-9 (£25,989-£27,254) 

Temporary employee 

zoe.hill@lymeregistowncouncil.gov.uk 


